VDL Kraagbus PVC-U 40 mm
lijmmof DN32 grijs (7002867)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Maat

Verbinding

Verpakking

DN

Buiten @

Dikte

grijs

PVC-U

40 mm

lijmmof

100 st.

32

50 mm

8 mm

AFMETINGEN

T

Lb

@Di-1
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@Do-1

@Do-2

Hi-1

8 mm

29 mm

40 mm

40 mm

60 mm

50 mm

26 mm
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